X1 JURIOO TEATEJOOKS

TOOMEMAGI, 24.APRILL 2012

Kalevi Kergejoustikukool
Elisa Leis
Silva Suvi

Alternatiivsed Jooksjad
Kerli Rajaste
Jaanika Kurgjarv

TU LOTE ja kehakultuur
Mariann Sulg
Heleri Hirv

KKS 2010
Sigrid Ruul
Marika Turb

Seiklusporr
Mari Li Zimmermann
Kadri Limberg

Atlantis
Maarja Kasevali
Kristi Rosenberg

Lahte Uhisgiimnaasium
Britta Sepp
Doris Turk

N6o Reaalgiimnaasium
Hedvig Ots
Mirjam Liblik

Tihtvere NOPS
Ingrid Alnek
Anni Nops

21.06

21.32

21.38

22.08

22.29

22.30

22.32

22.45

22.52

Mikk Laur
Norman Ploom
Karel Viigipuu

Mart Andresson
Alo Rand
Taavi Selder

Kaur Kase
Lauri Sild
Raido Mitt

Mario Oha
Dmitri Reinmets
Sander Linnus

Teet Jaagomagi
Kristjan Karabelnik
Andreas Kraas

Henari Nou
Ivar Heinola
Gerry Kodres

Aavo-Patrick Pikkuus

Viljo J6esaar
Arvi Anton

Sander Jaani
Erki Sarapuu
Alvar Annuk

Andres Nops
Karl Martin Alnek
Anti Nops



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Ulenurme G péhikool
Grenelin Herlis Raud
Gretlin Isoborn Raud

Luunja vald
Helena Kure
Liina Kirjutaja

Tahtvere vald Il
Maarja Kaasik
Karoliina Sikkal

Ulenurme G Pk suusatajad
Kristi Kiisler
Aleksandra Mironjuk

Lihte UG pohikool
Keily Muuga
Johanna Rappo

Tartu vald
Helena Velba
Tiiu MUUrsepp

No6o Pohikool
Aleksandra Alas
Johanna Eliise Kaskema

Kodumaja
Marika Rohtla
Kristina Sutt

Common
Karin
Moonika

Veeriku Kool
Getter Silm
Meriliin Kade

FIE
Liina Vall
Katre Holland

Eeva pere
Juta
Stella

22.58

23.45

24.05

24.16

24.18

24.32

24.58

25.12

25.30

25.33

26.40

28.58

Andri Poolakene
Jirgen Kukk
Erkki Tahnas

Gregor Soodla
Arvi Kiik
Andres Kiik

Mait Arvi
Allar Padari
Juhan Kompus

Karl-Cardo Mere
Toomas Tars
Alvar Ratt

Lauri Sandre
Kenn Laas
Mattias Kuusik

Rauno Heinmann
Ulo Luuka
Ulvo Luuka

Joosep Kaskema
Mark Bulak
Siim Oja

Tavi Pirnipuu
Aivo Jdgiaas
Erkki Ehasalu

Sven
Aivo
Ervin

Egert Roio
Madis Lepik
Hardi Madi

Risto Mitt
Lauri Kikerpill
Vahur Teller

Ténu
Joonas
Roman



Gumnaasiumid
Lahte Uhisglimnaasium
N6o Reaalgimnaasium

Pohikoolid

Ulenurme G. pdhikool
Ulenurme G. Pk suusatajad
Lahte UG. pdhikool

N6o Pdhikool
Veeriku Kool
Korgkoolid Omavalitsused
TU LOTE ja kehakultuur Tahtvere vald
KKS 2010 Luunja vald
Tahtvere vald Il
Tartu vald
Klubid Firmad
Kalevi Kergejbustikukool Atlantis
Alternatiivsed Jooksjad Kodumaja
Seiklusporr Common
FIE

Tervisekondijad:

Mikk Sangla
Karin Sangla
Eeva pere 5 liiget
Riina Pere

Aivar Pere

Ervin

Moonika Aruots



